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4月 17 40 28 0 4 0 68 68 26 235 146 0 23 77 381 381 26 395 70 10 0 465 465

5月 21 81 43 0 2 0 124 192 31 ― ― 480 65 2 ― 16 545 926 31 643 92 0 0 735 1,200

6月 26 152 72 0 7 0 224 416 25 ― ― 273 78 0 ― 48 351 1,277 25 397 43 0 63 440 1,640

7月 26 195 145 1 15 69 340 756 27 ― ― 274 109 0 ― 64 383 1,660 27 369 196 0 187 565 2,205

8月 27 258 184 0 27 0 442 1,198 27 ― ― 396 148 0 ― 0 544 2,204 26 459 168 0 82 627 2,832

9月 25 208 121 0 31 0 329 1,527 13 ― ― 224 71 0 ― 43 295 2,499 26 498 66 1 61 564 3,396

10月 28 476 363 2 18 51 839 2,366 27 ― ― 735 208 0 ― 167 943 3,442 28 1,173 156 0 259 1,329 4,725

11月 30 1,986 2,354 4 217 84 4,340 6,706 30 ― ― 3,009 456 3 ― 256 3,465 6,907 30 3,102 277 1 314 3,379 8,104

12月 23 65 44 0 4 0 109 6,815 23 ― ― 172 28 0 ― 0 200 7,107 24 152 9 0 36 161 8,265

1月 27 17 16 0 3 0 33 6,848 24 ― ― 135 15 0 ― 0 150 7,257 24 92 15 0 0 107 8,372

2月 24 108 63 0 8 0 171 7,019 24 ― ― 129 12 0 ― 0 141 7,398 24 187 23 0 0 210 8,582

3月 26 177 131 0 27 55 308 7,327 26 ― ― 249 28 1 ― 0 277 7,675 26 254 32 1 0 286 8,868

計 300 3,763 3,564 7 363 259 7,327 303 235 146 6,076 1,218 6 23 671 7,675 317 7,721 1,147 13 1,002 8,868

令和4年度令和3年度令和2年度


